
TEAMWARE CATALOG



Thank you for choosing
TheGluv by Unilete

Custom Uniforms
TheGluv Custom Uniforms are hand made at the Unilete Factory in Santa Ana, California. We process 
orders on a !rst come-!rst serve basis. Our lead time will vary depending on how many client orders are in 
que when your order arrives. Average times can range from 3-10 weeks, depending on the season 
and month. Please plan ahead and get your order in as early as possible with complete, correct 
information and AVOID making any changes. They are costly and can drastically slow down the 
production process. Changes include adding, deleting items, size changes, number changes, etc. 
We may charge a Change Order fee of $50.   

TheGluv Basics
TheGluv carries many products in stock for immediate fulfillment. 
Such items include:
 - TheGluv Solid Pant in Black, Navy, Grey, Royal and White
 - TheGluv CompressionWare
 - Headbands
 - YogaPantz, HotPantz and ActiveWare

To Process Orders We Require
 - Clear description of Style/Color
 - Complete sizing information with numbers where applicable
 - 50% deposit for full team orders/balance must be received prior to shipping
 - Full prepayment for orders under $500
 - Payment can be made by Cash, Credit Card, Money Order, Cashier’s Check.
             - Team Checks and Personal Checks upon approval.
 - Please make payments to:
  Unilete Sportswear
  3407 W. Lake Center Drive
  Santa Ana, CA 92704

Send orders to sara@thegluv.com or call 949.973.7691.

 

 



ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE UNITS JERSEY #

For inquiries and orders contact Karen Rudolph
at Karen@Unilete.com or Rudi2d@aol.com
or call 1-909-374-4312

TEAM NAME
TEAM REP
DATE
TEL
EMAIL
ADDRESS

ORDER FORM
TheGluv



InfiniteEdge G2 Jersey
TheGluv

Our top of the line Game Jersey features a two button 
design, durable polyester double knit fabric and a 
slimming contoured fit. Tackle Twill lettering comes 
standard. Hand crafted in the USA from imported fabrics.

Pricing per style/color
10+ units: $82 per jersey, plus tax
6-9 units: $89 per jersey, plus tax
5 units: $95 per jersey, plus tax
4 units: $100 per jersey, plus tax
3 units: $105 per jersey, plus tax
2 units: $115 per jersey, plus tax
1 unit: $130 per jersey, plus tax

IEG2-BLK/TEAL

IEG2-WHI/TEAL/BLK IEG2-WHI/TEAL



EleganceRox Jersey
TheGluv

Our popular Light Performance Weight Game Jersey 
features a V-Neck Pullover design, UV cut finish and 
a slimming contoured fit. Screen Printed Logos and 
Numbers come standard.

Pricing per style/color
10+ units: $42 per jersey, plus tax
6-9 units: $45 per jersey, plus tax
5 units: $50 per jersey, plus tax
4 units: $55 per jersey, plus tax
3 units: $60 per jersey, plus tax
2 units: $65 per jersey, plus tax
1 unit: $75 per jersey, plus tax

ER-BLK/WHI/TEAL

ER-WHI/BLK/TEAL ER-TEAL/WHI/BLK ER-BLK/TEAL



Friendly Jersey
TheGluv

Our popular Light Performance Friendly Jersey 
features a V-Neck Pullover design, UV cut finish and 
a slimming contoured fit. Screen Printed Logos and 
Numbers come standard.

Pricing per style/color
10+ units: $32 per jersey, plus tax
6-9 units: $34 per jersey, plus tax
5 units: $36 per jersey, plus tax
4 units: $38 per jersey, plus tax
3 units: $40 per jersey, plus tax
2 units: $42 per jersey, plus tax
1 unit: $44 per jersey, plus tax

FJ-WHI

FJ-BLK



To Process Orders We Require
 - Clear description of Style/Color
 - Complete sizing information with numbers where applicable
 - 50% deposit for full team orders/balance must be received prior to shipping
 - Full prepayment for orders under $500
 - Payment can be made by Cash, Credit Card, Money Order, Cashier’s Check.
             - Team Checks and Personal Checks upon approval.
 - Please make payments to:
  Unilete Sportswear
  3407 W. Lake Center Drive
  Santa Ana, CA 92704

Send orders to sara@thegluv.com or call 949.973.7691.

 

 

The Revolutionary Softball Pant for Women
TheGluv

Hand crafted in the USA from imported fabrics. Our Body Contouring 
fit slims and supports while providing flexibility and protection. The 
Gluv signature logo appears on the back patch pocket.

Pricing per custom Double braid pant
10+ pairs: $38 per pair, plus tax
6-9 pairs: $42 per pair, plus tax
1-5 pairs: $45 per pair, plus tax

Pricing per custom single braid pant
10+ pairs: $34 per pair, plus tax
6-9 pairs: $39 per pair, plus tax
1-5 pairs: $42 per pair, plus tax

Pricing per TheGluv basic pant
All Quantities: $27 per pair, plus tax

TheG
luv P

ant Sizing G
uide

Size

X-Small
Small

Medium
Large

X-Large
2XL

95-115
115-130
130-145
145-160
160-175

175+

24”
26”
28”
30”
32”
34”

34”
36”
38”
40”
42”
45”

18”
19”
20”
21”
22”
23”

21”
22”
23”
24”
25”
26”

Estimated Weight

Adult Sizes

Waist Hips Thigh Inseam

Size

Y-Small
Y-Med

Y-Large
Y-XL

35-45
45-60
60-75

16”
18”
20”

26”
28”
30”

14”
15”
16”

17”
18”
19”

75-95 22” 32” 17” 20”

Estimated Weight

Youth Sizes

Waist Hips Thigh Inseam

WHI W/ BLK/TEAL BRAID BLK W/ WHI/TEAL BRAID

           BLK W/ TEAL BRAID        WHI W/ TEAL BRAID

TheGluv SINGLE BRAID PANT

TheGluv CUSTOM DOUBLE BRAID PANT

BLK WHI

TheGluv BASIC PANT



PNK

Breast Cancer Awareness Sox
$11 each, plus tax
$1 goes to Breast Cancer Research

Knee High Socks 
TheGluv

Knee high socks by TheGluv Athletique is designed for 
high performance athletes.It features top ribbing above 
the knee to keep the sock in place, mesh panel located 
behind the upper calf for ventilation, upper and lower 
compression panel to provide ankle and foot support.

Pricing per style/color
Team pricing: $10 ea. (10 pairs or more)
Multi-unit pricing: $12 ea. (6-9 pairs)BLKWHI

TEAL



Womens Crew Neck Performance Shirt
TheGluv

Practice T-Shirts
TheGluv

Premium soft ring spun cotton tees
Fitted cut

Screen Printed Logos

Pricing per practice t-shirt without/with 
back number 
10+ shirts: $10/$15 each, plus tax
6-9 shirts: $14/$18 each, plus tax

SS-TEE-BLK

WCNSS-TEE-WHI WCNSS-TEE-BLK

SS-TEE-WHI

Womens Crew Neck Performance Shirt
With a full, athletic fit, this raglan lets you 
stretch and move while effectively managing 
moisture. Sweat is wicked away from the body, 
so you stay cooler and drier. 

Princing per Womens Crew Neck
Performance Shirt. Without/with Numbers
S-XL $20/22 each, plus tax
2XL $22/22 each, plus tax
3XL $22/22 each, plus tax



Polo Shirts
TheGluv

Performance Shirt
TheGluv

Sport-Tek® Coach’s Polo 
(minimum order of 4 per color)

Pricing per polo (includes embroidery)
S-XL: $28 each, plus tax
XXL: $30 each, plus tax
3XL: $32 each, plus tax
4XL: $34 each, plus tax

Coach’s Dri-Fit Performance Shirt
With a full, athletic fit, this raglan lets you 
stretch and move while effectively 
managing moisture. Sweat is wicked away 
from the body, so you stay cooler and drier. 
Logo screen printed on left chest with 
TheGluv Athletique logo on left sleeve.    

Princing per Coach’s Dri-Fit
Performance Shirt
S-XL $20 each, plus tax
2XL $22 each, plus tax
3XL $24 each, plus tax

POLO w/ INSERTS-WHI POLO w/ INSERTS-BLK

CREW DRIWIK-BLKCREW DRIWIK-WHI



Visor
TheGluv

Hats
TheGluv

Athletic Mesh Visor
Athletic mesh sports visor. 100% polyester 
mesh with velcro closure. Logo embroidered. 
One size fits all.  

Pricing per Visor
$15 each with embroidery (mininum of 6)

FlexFit® Caps (S/M or L/XL)
This FlexFit® cap wicks sweat like a champ. 
Made from 84/14/2 nylon/cotton/spandex. 

Pricing per Hat
$18 each with embroidery (mininum of 6)

BLK

BLK



TheGluv Flex Short

TheGluv Train

GluvBand (Headband)

GluvGuard

Athletique Apparel
TheGluv Flex Short
TheGluv Flex Shorts in Neon Colors! TheGluv Flex Shorts is made from our special 
Stretch GluvFlex lightweight poly/spandex canvas. Colors Available in Neon Green, Pink 
and White. Any Quantity: $25 each, plus tax

GluvBand (Headband)
Available in all colors shown. Any Quantity: $5 each, plus tax

TheGluv YogaPantz
Featuring The Gluv Soft Breathable Micro Fiber Fabric, with a double-folded 2.5” 
waistband, stylish bell bottom and our signature logo on back pocket. Available in Black. 
Any Quantity: $50 each, plus tax (Suggested Retail Price - $58)

GluvGuard Short Sleeve
Wrap yourself in our poly-spandex, micro-fiber, breathable fabric. Available in 
Red, Navy and White. Any Quantity: $29 each, plus tax.

GluvGuard Long Sleeve
Wrap yourself in our poly-spandex, micro-fiber, breathable fabric. Available in Red, 
Navy and White. Any Quantity: $32 each, plus tax.

TheGluv Train
TheGluv Train features a four inch inseam, a black drawcord elastic waistband and is 
made from 100% lightweight polyester. Comfortable and great looking. Available in 
sizes Youth XL through Adult XXL, Black only. Team price for $18

TheGluv Capri Pantz
Any Quantity $40 each (Suggested Retail Price - $48)

TheGluv

TheGluv YogaPantz

TheGluv CapriPantz


