ARIZONA THEGLUV TEAMWARE CATALOG SEVOLUTIONARY WOMENS ATHLETIC APPAREL www.thegluvathletique.com • (888) 965-3781

Thank you for choosing TheGluv by Unilete

TheGluv Basics

TheGluv carries many products in stock for immediate fulfillment. Such items include:

- TheGluv Solid Pant in Black, Navy, Grey, Royal and White
- TheGluv CompressionWare
- Headbands
- YogaPantz, HotPantz and ActiveWare

Custom Uniforms

The Gluv Custom Uniforms are hand made at the Unilete Factory in Santa Ana, California. We process orders on a first come-first serve basis. Our lead time will vary depending on how many client orders are in que when your order arrives. Average times can range from 3-10 weeks, depending on the season and month. Please plan ahead and get your order in as early as possible with complete, correct information and AVOID making any changes. They are costly and can drastically slow down the production process. Changes include adding, deleting items, size changes, number changes, etc.

We may charge a Change Order fee of \$50.

To Process Orders We Require

- Clear description of Style/Color
- Complete sizing information with numbers where applicable
- 50% deposit for full team orders/balance must be received prior to shipping
- Full prepayment for orders under \$500
- Payment can be made by Cash, Credit Card, Money Order, Cashier's Check.
- Team Checks and Personal Checks upon approval.
- Please make payments to:

Unilete Sportswear 3407 W. Lake Center Drive Santa Ana, CA 92704





ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UNITS	JERSEY#

TEAM NAME	
TEAM REP	
DATE	
TEL	
EMAIL	
ADDRESS	



TheGluv InfiniteEdge G2 Jersey





Our top of the line Game Jersey features a two button design, durable polyester double knit fabric and a slimming contoured fit. Tackle Twill lettering comes standard. Hand crafted in the USA from imported fabrics.

Pricing per style/color

10+ units: \$82 per jersey, plus tax 6-9 units: \$89 per jersey, plus tax 5 units: \$95 per jersey, plus tax 4 units: \$100 per jersey, plus tax 3 units: \$105 per jersey, plus tax 2 units: \$115 per jersey, plus tax 1 unit: \$130 per jersey, plus tax



TheGluv EleganceRox Jersey



Our popular Light Performance Weight Game Jersey features a V-Neck Pullover design, UV cut finish and a slimming contoured fit. Screen Printed Logos and Numbers come standard.

Pricing per style/color

10+ units: \$42 per jersey, plus tax 6-9 units: \$45 per jersey, plus tax 5 units: \$50 per jersey, plus tax 4 units: \$55 per jersey, plus tax 3 units: \$60 per jersey, plus tax 2 units: \$65 per jersey, plus tax 1 unit: \$75 per jersey, plus tax



TheGluv Friendly Jersey





Our popular Light Performance Friendly Jersey features a V-Neck Pullover design, UV cut finish and a slimming contoured fit. Screen Printed Logos and Numbers come standard.

Pricing per style/color

10+ units: \$32 per jersey, plus tax 6-9 units: \$34 per jersey, plus tax 5 units: \$36 per jersey, plus tax 4 units: \$38 per jersey, plus tax 3 units: \$40 per jersey, plus tax 2 units: \$42 per jersey, plus tax 1 unit: \$44 per jersey, plus tax



TheGluv The Revolutionary Softball Pant for Women

TheGluv CUSTOM DOUBLE BRAID PANT



TheGluv SINGLE BRAID PANT



TheGluv BASIC PANT



Hand crafted in the USA from imported fabrics. Our Body Contouring fit slims and supports while providing flexibility and protection. The Gluv signature logo appears on the back patch pocket.

Pricing per custom Double braid pant

10+ pairs: \$38 per pair, plus tax 6-9 pairs: \$42 per pair, plus tax 1-5 pairs: \$45 per pair, plus tax

Pricing per custom single braid pant

10+ pairs: \$34 per pair, plus tax 6-9 pairs: \$39 per pair, plus tax 1-5 pairs: \$42 per pair, plus tax

Pricing per TheGluv basic pant

All Quantities: \$27 per pair, plus tax

Adult Sizes

Size	Estimated Weight	Waist	Hips	Thigh	Inseam
X-Small	95-115	24"	34"	18"	21"
Small	115-130	26"	36"	19"	22"
Medium	130-145	28"	38"	20"	23"
Large	145-160	30"	40"	21"	24"
X-Large	160-175	32"	42"	22"	25"
2XL	175+	34"	45"	23"	26"

Youth Sizes

Size	Estimated Weight	Waist	Hips	Thigh	Inseam
Y-Small	35-45	16"	26"	14"	17"
Y-Med	45-60	18"	28"	15"	18"
Y-Large	60-75	20"	30"	16"	19"
Y-XL	75-95	22"	32"	17"	20"



TheGluv Pant Sizing Guide

TheGluv Knee High Socks



Knee high socks by TheGluv Athletique is designed for high performance athletes. It features top ribbing above the knee to keep the sock in place, mesh panel located behind the upper calf for ventilation, upper and lower compression panel to provide ankle and foot support.

Pricing per style/color

Team pricing: \$10 ea. (10 pairs or more) Multi-unit pricing: \$12 ea. (6-9 pairs)

Breast Cancer Awareness Sox

\$11 each, plus tax \$1 goes to Breast Cancer Research



TheGluv Womens Crew Neck Performance Shirt





WCNSS-TEE-BLK

Womens Crew Neck Performance Shirt

With a full, athletic fit, this raglan lets you stretch and move while effectively managing moisture. Sweat is wicked away from the body, so you stay cooler and drier.

Princing per Womens Crew Neck Performance Shirt. Without/with Numbers

S-XL \$20/22 each, plus tax 2XL \$22/22 each, plus tax 3XL \$22/22 each, plus tax







- Premium soft ring spun cotton tees
- Fitted cut
- Quality Screen Printed Logos

Pricing per practice t-shirt without/with back number

10+ shirts: \$10/\$15 each, plus tax 6-9 shirts: \$14/\$18 each, plus tax



TheGluv Polo Shirts



POLO w/ INSERTS-WHI



POLO w/ INSERTS-BLK

Sport-Tek® Coach's Polo (minimum order of 4 per color)

Pricing per polo (includes embroidery)

S-XL: \$28 each, plus tax XXL: \$30 each, plus tax 3XL: \$32 each, plus tax 4XL: \$34 each, plus tax

TheGluv Performance Shirt

Coach's Dri-Fit Performance Shirt

With a full, athletic fit, this raglan lets you stretch and move while effectively managing moisture. Sweat is wicked away from the body, so you stay cooler and drier. Logo screen printed on left chest with TheGluv Athletique logo on left sleeve.

Princing per Coach's Dri-Fit Performance Shirt

S-XL \$20 each, plus tax 2XL \$22 each, plus tax 3XL \$24 each, plus tax



CREW DRIWIK-WHI



CREW DRIWIK-BLK







BLK

Athletic Mesh Visor

Athletic mesh sports visor. 100% polyester mesh with velcro closure. Logo embroidered. One size fits all.

Pricing per Visor

\$15 each with embroidery (mininum of 6)



FlexFit® Caps (S/M or L/XL)

This FlexFit® cap wicks sweat like a champ. Made from 84/14/2 nylon/cotton/spandex.

Pricing per Hat

\$18 each with embroidery (mininum of 6)





TheGluv Athletique Apparel



TheGluv Flex Short



TheGluv Train



GluvBand (Headband)



GluvGuard



TheGluv YogaPantz



TheGluv Flex Short

TheGluv Flex Shorts in Neon Colors! TheGluv Flex Shorts is made from our special Stretch GluvFlex lightweight poly/spandex canvas. Colors Available in Neon Green, Pink and White. Any Quantity: \$25 each, plus tax

GluvBand (Headband)

Available in all colors shown. Any Quantity: \$5 each, plus tax

TheGluv YogaPantz

Featuring The Gluv Soft Breathable Micro Fiber Fabric, with a double-folded 2.5" waistband, stylish bell bottom and our signature logo on back pocket. Available in Black. Any Quantity: \$50 each, plus tax (Suggested Retail Price - \$58)

GluvGuard Short Sleeve

Wrap yourself in our poly-spandex, micro-fiber, breathable fabric. Available in Red, Navy and White. Any Quantity: \$29 each, plus tax.

GluvGuard Long Sleeve

Wrap yourself in our poly-spandex, micro-fiber, breathable fabric. Available in Red, Navy and White. Any Quantity: \$32 each, plus tax.

TheGluv Train

TheGluv Train features a four inch inseam, a black drawcord elastic waistband and is made from 100% lightweight polyester. Comfortable and great looking. Available in sizes Youth XL through Adult XXL, Black only. Team price for \$18

TheGluv Capri Pantz

Any Quantity \$40 each (Suggested Retail Price - \$48)

